
2545 LANDLER, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313
https://www.adashunjones.com

2545 LANDLER,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54313

$140,900

SPACIOUS RANCH FEATURING FORMAL LIVINGRM, FAMILY RM W/FP, CATHEDRAL
CEILINGSKITCHEN W/SNACK BAR, C/A FINISHED LOWERLEVEL W/FAMILY ROOM, FULL BATH,
EXTRAROOM AND WORKSHOP, STORAGE SHED. CALLFOR LIST OF UPDATES.

LISTING
Country Pride Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1428 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Spa Features: Bath Features: Water Softener-Own

Tax Amount: 2537

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x12 Main

Bedroom 2 11x11 Main

Bedroom 3 10x09 Main

Bedroom 4 11x13 Lower

Family Room 13x25 Main

Living Room 14x16 Main

Other Room 13x27 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached


